

Alliance Ascent College

Master of Business Administration (MBA) 2021-23

Fees Structure and Schedule of Payment*

SI. No.	Towards	Indian Nationals (INR)	Other Foreign Nationals (USD)	Due Date for Payment	
1	Registration Fee				
	a. Processing Fee	₹ 25,000	\$ 500	As per Admission Cycle	
	b. Fee for Learners Value Proposition (Virtual)	₹ 25,000	\$ 500		
2	Tuition Fee				
	First Installment	₹ 3,00,000	\$ 4,000	Within 20 days of receipt of offer letter	
	Second Installment	₹ 2,75,000	\$ 5,000	October 16, 2021	
	Third Installment	₹ 2,75,000	\$ 5,000	April 16, 2022	
(Re	Total Amount Payable gistration Fee + Tuition Fee)	₹ 9,00,000	\$ 15,000		

^{*} Subject to change

Note:

- 1. Students must complete the "Learners Value Proposition" course before the commencement of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from June 01, 2021. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2021.
- 2. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing.
- 3. Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: https://fees.alliance.edu.in



Alliance Ascent College

Master of Business Administration (MBA) 2021-23

Hostel Fees*

SI. No.	Details		Amount (INR)		
1	Hostel Security Deposit:				
	a) b)	Security Deposit (Refundable after course completion) ₹ 13,000/- Hostel one-time deposit (non-refundable) ₹ 2,000/-	₹ 15,000/-		
2	Hostel Fees:				
	Boys				
	a)	Double occupancy room for a period of six months without meal charges	₹ 53,400/-		
	b)	Triple occupancy room for a period of six months without meal charges	₹ 33,000/-		
	Girls				
	a)	Double occupancy room for a period of six months without meal charges	₹ 53,400/-		

^{*} Subject to change

Note:

- 1. Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: https://fees.alliance.edu.in
- 2. Hostel fee is expected to be revised every six months.
- 3. Hostel rooms are available on a first-come-first-serve basis and are subject to availability.